Resultatliste

Furumomila 2011 15.10.2011
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt Tid Etter

Barn opp til 12 &r - 1,5 km
Isak Kristoffersen Buskerud skole trinn 3 08:27,0
Victoria B Hansen Stalsberg skole trinn 5 08:28,8
Amanda Jstebg Stalsberg skole trinn 4 10:03,0
Robin Kristiansen Vikersund Skole 4 B 07:54,0
Chris Jgrgensen Eggedal IL 06:09,3
Sunniva Sandum Stalsberg skole trinn 5 09:42,1
Andrine Warhuus Vikersund Skole 3 A 10:44,3
Kristoffer Modgl Stalsberg skole trinn 2 09:25,3
Frida @en Brenna Enger skole trinn 1 13:00,1
Hedda Kjemperud Stalsberg skole trinn 7 08:45,9
Maia Ellingsen Enger skole trinn 5 11:03,6
Andreas Wittenberg Oddby Enger Skole trinn 2 09:57,8
Oliwia Kloj Stalsberg skole trinn 5 09:01,1
Sondre Haraldseth Vikersund Skole 3 A 11:28,7
Henrik Mark Stalsberg skole trinn 1 11:35,3
Ylva Erstad Ertvaag Privat 07:16,4
Mathilde Magnusson Birkebeineren IF 08:11,0
Dijoint Borjromi Vikersund Skole 3 A 18:52,7
Sander Kristiansen Vikersund Skole 7 B 09:39,2
Annabel Bjgrng Stalsberg skole trinn 3 17:48,3
Mats Olsen Bye Sysle Skole Trinnl 11:20,0
Jesper Halvorsen Vikersund Skole 7 B 09:41,3
Julie Bergland Stalsberg skole trinn 1 11:55,6
Fredrik Sydtskow Konnerud 06:25,1
Maria Hartz Melling Glassverket IF 06:32,1
Anne Karen Falang Sysle Skole Trinn3 12:27,8
Hanna H Helland Stalsberg skole trinn 1 13:24,6
Christian Hartz Melling Glassverket IF 05:42,8
Marte Skorta Buskerud Skole trinn 1 12:08,0
Signe Drolsum Klungsgyr Sysle Skole Trinnl 11:25,7
Erik Herman Wigdahl Vikersund Skole 4 A 08:32,8
Eline Sukkestad Buskerud Skole trinn 1 12:53,6
Julie M Sendsen Stalsberg skole trinn 1 14:26,7
Sondre Drolsum Sysle Skole Trinn2 11:04,3
Erle Solheim Stalsberg skole trinn 1 17:15,7
Matias T. Andfossen Sysle Skole Trinn2 07:35,2
Atle Hartz Nilsen Enger skole trinn 5 10:51,7
Martine Andersen Enger skole trinn 4 12:31,6
Julia Rénnskar Konnerud 08:41,9
Tuva Bratvold Fossen Vikersund Skole 3 B 10:11,5
Ingrid Roness Vikersuns skole 2 A 10:01,2
Eirik Berget Sysle Skole Trinnl 08:55,0
Bror Magnus R. Kjemperud Enger skole trinn 1 09:43,2
Thale Storsteinvik Vikersund skole 1B 09:51,1
Tuva Rgnning Sysle Skole Trinn4 06:50,8
Tina Jensvold Privat 07:53,5
Fabian Wilskow Aanes Vikersund Skole 3 B 10:12,0
Sindre Rosenlund Enger skole trinn 1 08:39,2
Julie Henriette Arnesen Konnerud 06:44,9
Marie Andersen Enger skole trinn 4 10:57,9
Isabell Bjgrlo Stalsberg skole trinn 3 46:14,1
Marie Jelstad Stalsberg skole trinn 1 12:32,1
Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Buskerud skole trinn 4 08:49,0
Noah Skar-Lentze Stalsberg skole trinn 3 08:03,9
Julie Tandberg Buskerud Skole trinn 7 10:03,8
Malin Myklebost Vikersund Skole 6 B 10:44,2
Ola Lgvdal Stalsberg skole trinn 4 07:46,1

eTiming versjon 3.5 17.10.2011 23:10:25 Side:1



Furumomila 2011
Plass Navn

Barn opp til 12 &r - 1,5 km

4069

Maria Rydgren

Tuva Lgver Thon

Marion Langeland
Joachim Korsbgen Andersen
Danild Andre Sandum
Robin Jgrgensen

Mads Roness

Tobias Hamsted

Magnus Myrhaug Stefferud
Oliver V Slatter

Silje Maria Sgrum

Maja S Lgvstad

Karoline Holm

Sander H Helland

Henrik Honerud Olsen
Kamilla Haugse Vik
Ingrid B. Loff

Eivind Wassend

Theo R Martinsen

Mia Evenstad

David R. Jorumstad

Maja Dokken

Karoline @rpen

Ine Arnesen

Halvor Hovde Lgndal
Martin Kirkeberg Mark
Motaz Al-Tos

Emma Huseth Mortensen
Charlie Holtvedt

Jonas Monsen
Margrethe Bergane
Amalie T. Andfossen
Henrik Martinsen

Lars Andreas Anderson
Kristin Fjellvik Lie

Havard Haugse Vik
Havard Johansen

Froya Erstad Ertvaag
Eirik Olsen F

Karina Dybendal Brathen
Kristian Steen Hofstad
Malin Gulbrandsen
Jan-Erland Asbjgrnhus
Hedda Stgvern Ditmansen
Maria Manvik

Kristoffer Dybendal Brathen
Kristine Landsverk Grim
Adina Sgfteland

Hakon Rgste Thomassen
Oda Engen

Ronja Kronstad

Christel Kjglstad

Lisa Marie Skaalienv Nilsen
Marie Aimee Kongsgaard
Martin Syvertsen Haugen
Havar Dahlen Hanssen
Ole Henrik Bottolfs

eTiming versjon 3.5

Resultatliste

Klubb

Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Vikersund Skole 6 B
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Eggedal IL

Vikersund skole 1 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Vikersuns skole 2 A
Vikersund Skole 4 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 6
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Buskerud Skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Mjgndalen

Vikersund Skole 5 A
Eggedal IL

Enger Skole trinn 2
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Enger skole trinn 3
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Vikersund skole 1B
Gransherad IL

IF Sturla

Enger skole trinn 4
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Glassverket IF

Sysle Skole Trinn6
MIF

Sysle Skole Trinn6
Buskerud skole trinn 3
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Buskerud Skole trinn 1
Privat

Vikersund skole 1B
Bakke IF

Mjgndalen

Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 7
Hyggen IF

Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Bakke IF

IL ROS

Vikersund Skole 4 B
Enger Skole trinn 2
Vikersund Skole 4 B
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Vikersund Skole 4 B
Vikersund skole 1B
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 7

Distrikt

17.10.2011 23:10:25

Tid

10:58,6
08:28,0
10:44,6
14:22,2
10:37,6
06:23,6
10:29,7
06:42,6
10:07,2
10:24,1
10:53,2
11:42,7
08:05,3
10:25,9
06:33,3
07:15,2
08:14,5
08:39,4
13:01,5
16:29,6
11:02,2
09:46,0
12:52,8
14:58,3
07:33,5
05:25,3
10:27,7
10:59,7
10:21,0
12:50,1
06:18,7
08:28,1
09:22,3
08:57,0
09:11,4
09:20,2
11:46,9
08:57,9
10:27,4
08:45,3
16:54,4
10:58,9
08:55,5
09:27,6
09:18,6
08:59,4
06:41,9
10:50,1
08:19,2
12:05,9
11:37,9
09:33,4
11:24,3
10:53,2
17:27,8
08:04,4
46:13,8

Etter

15.10.2011

Side:2



Furumomila 2011
Plass Navn

Barn opp til 12 &r - 1,5 km

4142

Trond Rune Borgersen
Helle Aasmo Andersen
Ximena Holtvedt
Agnes Irene Longfjeld
Magnus K. Ramstad
Stig Borgersen

Eirik Stenslandhggden
Marius Mogen Pedersen
Thomas Aasheim
Hedda Ludvigsen
Magnus R. Hansen
Henrik K Glesne

Simen Asbjgrnhus Berg
Camilla Oddby

Tobias Aasheim
Johanna Sofie Longfjeld
Magnus K. Tandberg
Silje Johansen
Mathilde @stebg
Sanna Skarstad
Sondre Tandberg
Norah AA Grgnhovd
Sofie Torvet

Charlotte Solheim

Mathias Hagen Taraldlien

Silje Frammarsvik
Weronika Starek
Rebecca Monacchia
Erlend Skretteberg

Ingrid Mathea Bjgrke Krogh

Jorgen B Svarstad

Syver Drolsum Klungsgyr

Lee Korshgen

Noah Rosenlund

Ida Mathiesen

Arnfred Fidjestal

Inger Kristine Korsbgen
Emil Guttormsen
Petter Jgrgensen
Hanna Mark

Ole Jgrgen H. Anderson
Viktoria Moe Lgken
Rolf Harry Weggersen
Renathe Nilsen

Mie Neesset

Luca Skar-Lentze
Karoline O. Myro
Merita Dermkv
Carense Hartz
Christina Runhovde
Tuva Rénnskar

Nora @stbye
Aleksandro

Maria Bergan

Sondre Strgmeng
Vetle August Thomsen
Arne Kristian Skagen

eTiming versjon 3.5

Resultatliste

Klubb

Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Treningscamp
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Vikersund Skole 7 B
Enger skole trinn 3
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Stalsberg skole trinn 6
Vikersund skole 1B
Enger Skole trinn 2
Vikersund Skole 4 B
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Enger skole trinn 4
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Buskerud skole trinn 2
Vikersund Skole 3 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Vikersund Skole 3 B
Buskerud skole trinn 4
Vikersund skole 1B
Mjgndalen Ski
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Buskerud Skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Buskerud Skole trinn 7
Sysle Skole Trinn2
Enger skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Sysle Skole Trinn3
Stalsberg skole trinn 7
Enger skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Enger skole trinn 4
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Eggedal IL

Vikersund Skole 3 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 7
Sysle Skole Trinn4
Enger skole trinn 1
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Vikersund Skole 4 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Sysle Skole Trinn6
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Enger Skole trinn 2
Konnerud

Vikersuns skole 2 A
Enger skole trinn 3
Enger skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Enger Skole trinn 2
Vikersund Skole 5 A

17.10.2011 23:10:25

Distrikt

Tid

09:41,6
12:15,7
17:48,7
06:36,8
08:54,4
09:32,0
10:54,8
11:40,8
46:14,2
11:47,9
10:23,1
08:29,3
07:46,0
10:58,0
10:27,9
09:51,9
11:12,2
11:39,7
09:46,4
10:43,7
10:13,6
11:46,8
09:14,7
12:23,6
12:09,7
13:28,3
09:44,7
08:46,3
09:28,4
14:25,6
11:22,0
07:06,0
48:25,1
08:39,4
14:32,1
10:23,9
46:35,9
06:46,7
09:14,0
07:25,0
08:20,8
11:00,8
08:40,5
09:34,7
11:14,6
09:16,2
08:37,5
09:10,9
12:03,9
15:54,4
10:13,2
10:48,7
09:50,7
17:27,9
14:34,8
10:55,0
07:13,4

Etter

15.10.2011

Side:3



Furumomila 2011
Plass Navn

Barn opp til 12 &r - 1,5 km

4213

Martin Krogstad

Frida Askheim

Henning Dahlen Hanssen
Malin @deveerp

Var Hartz Nilsen

Erlend Skar

Even Martinsen
Nora-Noel Hansen
William Fidjestal

Jens Olav Myro

Marcus Plomas Strandbréaten
Helene B Hansen
Haakon Nyhus

Caroline Myrmel
Christoffer Tveiten

Einar Andreas Skinstad
Adrian Wold Hansen
Audine Solheim

Sindre Hellerud

Aiden Slatter

Vetle Leander Johansen
Herman Laupet

Sigurd Utheim

Hanne @stenengen
Viktor Walvatne

Markus Dahl - Grgterud
Maren Huseth Mortensen
Hakon Mark

Christian Steerkeby
Sondre Harstad Gundersen
William Cedric Haarberg
Remi Andre S. Bakken
Benjamin Hvidsten
Martin Andre Hamre
Bjgrn Tore Hagen

Daniel Risan

Mikkel Tandberg

Julian Reed Haarberg
Erik-Andre Eizenberger
Linn Kristin Engan T
Olaf Harris Hansen

Dina Marie Stene-Larsen
Andrea Fredriksen
Adina Thorud-Eriksen

Resultatliste

Klubb

Vikersund Skole 7 B
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Enger skole trinn 3
Enger skole trinn 1
Bakke IF

Vikersund Skole 2 B
Privat

Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Sysle Skole Trinn2
Buskerud Skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Vikersund Skole 5 B
Vikersund Skole 5 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Tjensvoll Fotball
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Glassverket IF
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Mjgndalen

Vikersund Skole 3 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Sysle Skole Trinn4
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Buskerud skole trinn 4
Eiker Kvikk

Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Buskerud Skole trinn 7
Vikersund skole 1 A
Privat

Enger Skole trinn 2

IF Birkebeineren
Buskerud Skole trinn 1

Thomas Steerkeby GudbransenSysle Skole Trinn5

Anine Berget Grgterud
Elise Engen

Kristina Lind

Helene Berg Houmb
Benjamin Hagen Taraldlien
Emil T. Viken

Silje S. Garpestad
Lukas Voss

Celine Aa Larsen
Brage Solbakken

Ola Olafsbye

Amalie Helland

eTiming versjon 3.5

Vikersund Skole 7 B
Vikersund skole 1 A
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Buskerud skole trinn 4
Sysle Skole Trinn6
Sysle Skole Trinn5
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 3
Vikersund skole 1B
Sysle Skole Trinn6
Stalsberg skole trinn 4

17.10.2011 23:10:25

Tid

09:38,7
12:51,3
12:41,2
10:39,5
15:47,8
06:01,2
10:05,5
11:24,2
11:30,7
11:43,8
10:57,2
07:39,3
08:13,5
11:55,7
11:39,9
11:43,3
10:59,1
12:21,9
14:33,7
46:16,2
07:12,5
46:21,1
06:57,4
11:28,9
11:16,0
08:56,6
08:46,4
09:39,1
11:43,3
10:07,3
14:16,2
09:52,8
07:01,2
14:34,8
12:35,5
08:51,4
11:39,1
10:51,9
06:07,1
13:16,4
09:43,9
10:43,7
11:21,4
14:52,4
08:53,8
06:25,3
10:30,6
09:49,9
11:37,6
08:42,9
07:51,4
09:38,1
11:05,0
08:52,2
12:27,1
07:11,3
09:32,2

15.10.2011

Side:4



Furumomila 2011
Plass Navn

Barn opp til 12 &r - 1,5 km

4284

Stener Frognes

Eva Christine

Siri @kland

Adriane Bonstad

Jonas Korshgen Andersen
Thea Trondsen

Rut Gulestgl Fglstad
Julie Billand

Christiane Hartz
Sunniva Agathe Raaen
Nadia R. Johannessen
Mats @stbye

Nina Aamotsbakken
Mattis Caspersen

Ole Marius Solbakken
Henrik Rekdal

Kristine Drolsum

Anine Standnes Hagen
Charlotte Olsen

Jeske van der Spruyt
Mina K. Tandberg

Alicia H. Voss

Jonas Vesetrud

Aurora Lilla Enerhaugen
Lars @derud Vatne
Vilde Nerland

Filip Magne Aase
Kathinka Feindt Berg
Emma Aasen Strgmsnes
Hanna Louise Kristiansen
Henrik Korsbgen

Sivert Bjgrndalen

Emil Aabye

Andreas Berget

Aurora Moberget

Even Myrvold

Sofie Magnusson
Andreas Hovland

Noah Elias Akselsen
Andrine Borge

Sivert Strgmeng

Mats Bye Martinsen
Inger Synngve Skinstad
Nikolaj Holm @stereng
Jonathan Monsen
Glenn Fingarsen Myhrer
Anne Marte Martinsen
Hanna Asbjarnhus Berg
Andrea Tandberg

Victor Engebretsen
Thomas Syvertsen
Emma Rydgren
Sebastian Fragat

Maren Karlsen Bekkestad
Kasper Persson

Henrik @en Brenna
Kristine Modgl

eTiming versjon 3.5

Resultatliste

Klubb

Vikersund Skole 4 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 7
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Sysle Skole Trinn4
Buskerud Skole trinn 6
Vikersund skole 1 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 6
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Buskerud Skole trinn 7
Vikersund Skole 5 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 6
Vikersund Skole 7 B
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Enger skole trinn 5
Sysle Skole Trinn4
Buskerud skole trinn 4
Buskerud skole trinn 3
Mjgndalen Ski
Buskerud Skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Sysle Skole Trinn2
Vikersund Skole 3 B
Baekkelaget skiklubb
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Enger Skole trinn 2
Sysle Skole Trinn6
Lier IL

Sysle Skole Trinn3
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Buskerud skole trinn 3
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Sysle Skole Trinn3
Enger skole trinn 3
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Birkebeineren IF
Sysle Skole Trinn6
Mjgndalen
Glassverket IF
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Sysle Skole Trinnl
Vikersund skole 1 A
Veien Skole

Sysle Skole Trinn4
Sysle Skole Trinnl
MIF

Vikersund Skole 7 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Vikersund Skole 4 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Stalsberg skole trinn 6
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Eiker Kvikk Friidrett
Sysle Skole Trinn5
Enger skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 5

Distrikt Tid

11:33,0
46:14,1
13:15,8

1:00:08,0
08:20,8
09:43,4
10:35,1
07:53,4
12:13,5
11:51,9
09:24,3
08:35,8
11:03,7
06:58,9
08:30,8
06:53,6
12:37,1
11:59,6
11:58,3
07:15,6
09:15,8
17:15,6
09:09,3
14:20,3
07:28,7
46:16,2
08:39,0
07:16,7
06:47,2
15:07,9
09:57,8
08:31,5
08:48,9
07:19,6
10:36,5
10:56,6
11:27,5
08:54,2
09:58,8
08:44,3
10:51,1
11:19,4
13:18,9
08:30,0
09:38,5
17:11,5
08:32,6
07:37,9
11:05,1
10:23,4
07:42,0
11:06,4
08:29,0
07:07,9
06:39,0
11:17,6
12:22,3

17.10.2011 23:10:26

Etter

15.10.2011

Side:5



Furumomila 2011
Plass Navn

Barn opp til 12 &r - 1,5 km

4349

Marte Bueie

Marte F Olsen

Mari @verby

Gjermund Tandberg
Benjamin Bergland
Mons Edvardsen

QOdin Solbakken

Martine Holck

Sander Strandbraten
Emma Kirkeberg Mark
Eirik S. Garpestad
Julianne Husmo

Mats Lgvstad

Lars Petter Skorta Larsen
Mari Lobben

August T. Aamodt

Emilia Ringqvist

Odin Solheim

Maren Evenstad

Emil Rydgren

Miriam Torgersen
Aurora F Fragat

Eline Strandbraten

Lars erik Fjellvik Lie
Magnus Myklebost
Mads Henrik Runhovde
Martine Braathen
Mathias Solheim

Oscar Ploméas Strandbraten
Lage Rghnebaek Kongsrud
Emma Bye

Haagen Aasmo Andersen
Silje Lobben

Emilie Wold

Thomas Kronstad

Ida Amotsbakken

Isabell Dervota

Solveig Steen Hofstad
An-Matritt Rgnning

Thea M. Varlo

Nora Wetterhus

Kaia Finsrud Heggelund
Ida Johansen Norberg
Nils Kristian Skorta Larsen
Lars Andreas Knutsen
Sahra Andersen

Nikolai Nasim Syvertsen
Mikael Lauvlid Finsrud
Sirita X. Aaby

Malin Aurora Raaen
Asbjgrn Scott Raaen
Sara Torp Christensen
Nicolai Granum

Olav Prestegard

Torleiv Hedegard

Ole Kristian Aalien Wang
Rasmus Bergland

eTiming versjon 3.5

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Lier IL

Vikersund Skole 4 A
IL Bever'n

Vikersund Skole 5 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Vikersund skole 1 A
Vikersund Skole 3 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Buskerud Skole trinn 6
IF Sturla

Sysle Skole Trinn4
Glassverket IF
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Enger skole trinn 7
Sysle Skole Trinn3
Sysle Skole Trinn6
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Privat

Vikersund skole 1 A
Vikersund Skole 3 B
Vikersund Skole 5 B
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Buskerud Skole trinn 1
Buskerud Skole trinn 5
Vikersund Skole 5 A
Enger skole trinn 3
Sysle Skole Trinn2
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Buskerud skole trinn 3
Vikersund skole 1 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Treningscamp

Sysle Skole Trinnl
Stalsberg skole trinn 2
Sysle Skole Trinn3
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Stalsberg skole trinn 4
Mjgndalen

Sysle Skole Trinn2
Buskerud skole trinn 4
Svene IL

Vikersund Skole 3 B
Hyggen IF

Enger skole trinn 6
Enger skole trinn 6
Enger skole trinn 6
Stalsberg skole trinn 1
Sysle Skole Trinn4
Buskerud Skole trinn 6
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Vestre Aker SK
Gransherad IL
Ormasen skole
Mjgndalen

17.10.2011 23:10:26

Tid

08:12,3
11:28,3
09:39,7
11:45,1
09:26,0
16:27,8
12:22,2
47:44,7
07:02,4
05:44,5
09:38,3
07:24,6
08:53,2
09:13,6
12:30,3
06:59,6
13:08,7
05:54,0
16:30,2
11:29,8
07:42,4
10:23,9
15:00,4
08:46,1
10:53,0
09:14,3
12:07,5
12:40,8
08:55,4
09:13,7
10:08,0
12:15,0
11:41,0
11:45,1
09:58,1
12:51,9
12:14,7
09:13,8
07:29,7
11:59,2
09:54,6
10:10,8
06:40,9
09:36,8
06:28,1
10:52,9
09:35,1
08:49,1
08:06,8
11:28,0
11:47,2
10:19,4
12:51,9
07:00,6
08:36,2
10:09,0
07:34,2

Etter

15.10.2011

Side:6



Furumomila 2011
Plass Navn

Barn opp til 12 &r - 1,5 km

5004 Didrik M Tvenge
Silje K @ddegaard
Marcus Sgfteland
Pernille S. Larsen
Ashlee Andersen
Juna Muller
Maria D Kvaase
Ida C Gravermoen
Mikkel Johansen
Vetle Sgrensen
Siri Braten
Hannah Stevnebg
Jenny Onshuus Olsen
Madelen Kristiansen
Vilde Svensen
Helene Pedersen
Henrik Holm Nes
Karna Teigland
Vilma Teigland
Dennis Bjgrng
Joakim Svendsen
Lars Olav Jaren
Erland Solum
Eskild Solum
Benjamin - Nikolai Skinstad
Lea B Skretteberg
Karine Stenseth Heggum
Frida Olsen Olerud
Torodd Klausen
Martin Kaiser
Maja K @degaard
Elisabeth Braathen
Johannes Dahl - Sundal
Vilde Maj Kjelland Olsen
Vegard Bonsaksen
Marlene Lobbeb Halvorsen
Tobias W. Hanssen
Simen E. Tormassy
Martine Hunstad
Solveig Lavmyr
Trym A Jansen
Storm Aaron Jahr
Tuva Grendal
August H Gudbrandsen
MalinK L.............
Henrik A. Nymoen
Herman Halfdansen
Amalie Kristin Mgrken
Sander Lillemoen
Kristin Skretteberg
Herman Bréaten
Leon Pape
Vetle Lysaker Norbom
Sindre Lysaker Norbom
Ingrid Ingebriktsen
Andreas Besseberg
Emilie Bodahl

eTiming versjon 3.5

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Hyggen IF

Enger skole trinn 4
Privat

Privat

Vikersuns skole 2 A
Vikersund Skole 2 B
Vikersund skole 1 A
Enger skole trinn 6
Bakke IF

Privat

Lukethe Drifters
Lukethe Drifters

MIF

Mjgndalen

Privat

Stalsberg skole trinn 7
Vikersund skole 1 A
Privat

Bergen

Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Enger Skole trinn 2
Enger skole trinn 6
Vikersund Skole 7 B
Enger Skole trinn 2

IF Birkebeineren

IF Birkebeineren

IF Birkebeineren
Privat

Enger skole trinn 1
Sysle Skole Trinn3

IF Birkebeineren
Privat

Vikersund Skole
Vikersund skole 1 A
Vikersund Skole 6 A
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Nedre Sigdal IF
Enger skole
Vikersund Skole
Enger skole 2 ki
Stalsberg skole trinn 5
Sysle Skole Trinn4
Privat

Stalsberg skole trinn 1B
Asker CK

Vikersund Skole
Sigdal FIK

Sysle Skole Trinn7
Vikersund Skole 4 A
Konnerud

Konnerud

Konnerud

Sandnes Idrettslag
Vestfossen IF
Mjgndalen

17.10.2011 23:10:26

Tid

08:08,8
11:08,7
08:27,2
07:21,6
12:03,4
11:34,9
14:35,2
07:15,1
07:52,8
08:34,5
10:35,0
11:05,6
07:39,0
10:49,4
09:49,5
10:22,4
15:17,7
13:49,4
11:01,1
10:14,0
09:39,0
07:04,4
08:18,8
07:44,7
13:19,1
10:52,4
08:30,8
08:34,5
06:30,8
08:59,4
16:06,4
08:57,9
06:29,5
08:53,1
06:05,9
11:52,4
13:14,4
11:35,8
07:09,3
09:45,4
12:40,4
11:34,2
11:05,8
12:51,7
09:20,6
10:56,0
07:13,9
11:58,1
06:24,5
08:22,6
07:53,3
07:15,1
07:29,7
06:27,9
08:42,8
06:54,1
08:33,5

Etter

15.10.2011

Side:7



Resultatliste

Furumomila 2011 15.10.2011
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt Tid Etter
Barn opp til 12 ar - 1,5 km
5162 Jaran E. Haugen Buskerud skole trinn 4 10:20,2
Oda Flgtaker Svene IL 09:54,7
Kasper Molevaar Vikersund Skole 07:55,3
Sindre Torp Christensen Vikersund Skole 7 A 08:25,0
Wiel Cathanna V Bjgrnsrud Vikersund Skole 2 A 16:47,9
Magnus Vinnord Enger skole 07:45,2
Gjermund Hansen Enger skole 09:38,4
Frida Nyhus Buskerud Skole trinn 7 06:00,1
Kristoffer Grogstad Sysle Skole Trinnl 11:40,6
Julie Ramberg Vikersund 2 A 12:01,0
Arne Magnar Berg Stalsberg skole trinn 1 10:00,0
Antall 410 Pameldte: 490 Startende: 490

eTiming - www.emit.no 17.10.2011 23:10:26 Side:8



